Fall 2011 - 26 Students

Problem Solving Skills
*Intern:
Judgement
Problem Solving
Initiative
Interpret

Written Skills

Intern

**Livetext (32 Students)
Oral Skills

Intern

Livetext (32 Students)
Interpersonal

Intern:

Attitude

Ability to Work with Others

Relations with Others

Listening

Livetext (32 Students)
Professionalism

Intern:

Quality of Work

Dependability

Maturity/Poise

Responsibility

Attendance

Punctuality

*Intern Data = % at 4 or above (5 pt scale);

Spring 2012 - 41 Students
Problem Solving Skills

Intern:
88.46% Judgement
92.31% Problem Solving
88.46% Initiative
95.83% Interpret
91.27%
Written Skills
84.62% Intern
90.63% Livetext (26 Students)
Oral Skills
92.31% Intern
87.50% Livetext (26 Students)
Interpersonal
Intern:
96.15% Attitude
96.15% Ability to Work with Others
96.15% Relations with Others
96.15% Listening
96.15%

Livetext (26 Students)
Professionalism

Intern:
92.31% Quiality of Work
96.15% Dependability
88.46% Maturity/Poise
96.15% Responsibility
96.15% Attendance
92.31% Punctuality

93.59%
Livetext (26 Students)

97.56%
94.74%
92.68%
90.91%
97.56%

92.68%
69.23%

92.68%
100.00%

97.56%
85.37%
100.00%
92.68%
93.90%
100.00%

97.56%
97.56%
97.56%
94.74%
85.37%
87.80%
93.43%
100.00%

**Livetext Data = % at 3 or above (4 pt scale)

Criteria: Livetext =>70% at 3 or above (4 pt scale); Intership Surveys => 70% at 4 or above (5 pt scale)

Summer 2012 - 35 Students

Problem Solving Skills
Intern:
Judgement
Problem Solving
Initiative
Interpret

Written Skills
Intern
Livetext
Oral Skills
Intern
Livetext
Interpersonal
Intern:
Attitude
Ability to Work
Relations
Listening

Livetext
Professionalism

Intern:

Quality of Work

Dependability

Maturity/Poise

Responsibility

Attendance

Punctuality

Livetext

94.29%
88.57%
91.43%
92.86%
91.79%

94.29%
NONE

97.14%
NONE

97.14%
85.71%
100.00%
100.00%
95.71%
NONE

97.14%
97.14%
91.43%
88.57%
94.29%
85.71%
92.38%
NONE



Note: this chart is different from the one given to committee members. | updated the Summer 2012 Interpret score which will
impact the Problem Solving Skill number.



