Fall 2011 - 26 Students		Spring 2012 - 41 Students		Summer 2012 - 35 Students		
Problem Solving Skills		Problem Solving Skills		Problem Solving Skills		
	*Intern:		Intern:		Intern:	
	Judgement	88.46%	Judgement	97.56%	Judgement	94.29%
	Problem Solving	92.31%	Problem Solving	94.74%	Problem Solving	88.57%
	Initiative	88.46%	Initiative	92.68%	Initiative	91.43%
	Interpret	95.83%	Interpret	90.91%	Interpret	92.86%
		<u>91.27%</u>		<u>97.56%</u>		<u>91.79%</u>
Written Skills		Written Skills		Written Skills		
	Intern	84.62%	Intern	92.68%	Intern	94.29%
	**Livetext (32 Students)	90.63%	Livetext (26 Students)	<mark>69.23%</mark>	Livetext	NONE
Oral Skills		Oral Skills		Oral Skills		
	Intern	92.31%	Intern	92.68%	Intern	97.14%
	Livetext (32 Students)	87.50%	Livetext (26 Students)	100.00%	Livetext	NONE
Interpersonal		Interpersonal		Interpersonal		
	Intern:		Intern:		Intern:	
	Attitude	96.15%	Attitude	97.56%	Attitude	97.14%
	Ability to Work with Others	96.15%	Ability to Work with Others	85.37%	Ability to Work	85.71%
	Relations with Others	96.15%	Relations with Others	100.00%	Relations	100.00%
	Listening	96.15%	Listening	92.68%	Listening	100.00%
		<u>96.15%</u>		<u>93.90%</u>		<u>95.71%</u>
	Livetext (32 Students)		Livetext (26 Students)	100.00%	Livetext	NONE
Professionalism		Professionalism		Professionalism		
	Intern:		Intern:		Intern:	
	Quality of Work	92.31%	Quality of Work	97.56%	Quality of Work	97.14%
	Dependability	96.15%	Dependability	97.56%	Dependability	97.14%
	Maturity/Poise	88.46%	Maturity/Poise	97.56%	Maturity/Poise	91.43%
	Responsibility	96.15%	Responsibility	94.74%	Responsibility	88.57%
	Attendance	96.15%	Attendance	85.37%	Attendance	94.29%
	Punctuality	92.31%	Punctuality	87.80%	Punctuality	85.71%
		<u>93.59%</u>		<u>93.43%</u>		<u>92.38%</u>
			Livetext (26 Students)	100.00%	Livetext	NONE

Criteria: Livetext => 70% at 3 or above (4 pt scale); Intership Surveys => 70% at 4 or above (5 pt scale)

Note: this chart is different from the one given to committee members. I updated the Summer 2012 Interpret score which will impact the Problem Solving Skill number.